A division of Lumify Inc. www.omnify.lighting +1-866-766 -0509
LIGHTING Embedded color LED light panel
OmniSheet Chroma™
RETAIL SHOWROOMS MOOD LIGHTING
Adding a RGB light engine to industry-leading illumination, OmniSheet Chroma
supports you in building out all aspects of your personalized design in full-blown
color.
Custom Colors Cut to Scale

Power lead:
Power cord location is customizable
ORDER INFORMATION
LLP Series
Product # Size Color
Temperature Voltage Wattage Illumination LED Location
121815
8mm
CS: Custom
Size
900-RGB 12-12V DC
24-24V DC 4.4 4.4 W/ft (RGB)
SFI: Single face
DFI: Double face
L1: LEDs along 1 long edge
L2: LEDs along 2 long edges
S1: LEDs along 1 short edge
S2: LEDs along 2 short edges
S4: LEDs along all 4 edges
CI: Custom illumination
EXAMPLE
121815-11x14-900-12-4.4-SFI-L1
The specification number immediately above can be deconstructed as follows:
• OmniSheet Chroma - 8mm; Dimensions(CS)-11”X 14”; Color Temperature-RGB; Voltage-12V; Wattage-4.4W/ft; Illumination-Single;
Sided(SFI); Location(L1)-1 Long Edge
SP
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
A division of Lumify Inc. www.omnify.lighting +1-866-766 -0509
LIGHTING Embedded color LED light panel
OmniSheet Chroma™
Power cord exits from the corner of the short side For LumiSheet longer than 6’
the power cord exits from the middle of each long side
TYPICAL POWER CORD EXITS
STANDARD 1
OPTION 1 OPTION 2
Power cord exits from the back face Notched power cord exit
Power cord exits from the corner of the short side
For OmniSheet Chroma panels longer than 6’ the power cord exits
from the middle of each long side
Power cord exits from the back face Notched power cord exit
STANDARD 2
A division of Lumify Inc. www.omnify.lighting +1-866-766 -0509
LIGHTING Embedded color LED light panel
OmniSheet Chroma™
TYPICAL SURFACE BRIGHTNESS MEASURE
48” (1219.2 mm)
24